
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Synchronised 3m Men
Final

Event 107
13 MAY 2021 - 19:30

REFEREE EVANGULOV Alexei LEN ASSISTANT KRYNICKI Bartolomiej LEN

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 AZORIN Daniel SYNCHRO 1 BECKER Norman 

EXECUTION 2 BARTAIA Irakli SYNCHRO 2 POLAZZO Marco Valerio 

EXECUTION 3 WIERNIUK Anna SYNCHRO 3 FEOKTISTOV Eduard 

EXECUTION 4 BARROW Sarah SYNCHRO 4 VAN DER VOORT Ronald 

 SYNCHRO 5 PATSERINA Olena 

RESERVE TOULOUDIS Nikolaos RESERVE  

1 HAUSDING Patrick GER 09 MAR 1989

RUDIGER Lars GER 17 APR 1996

201B 2.0 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 51.60 51.60
401B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 7.5 9.0 9.0 52.80 104.40
5154B 3.4 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 84.66 189.06
307C 3.5 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 79.80 268.86
5337D 3.5 3.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 86.10 354.96
109C 3.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 71.82 426.78

2 KUZNETSOV Evgenii RUS 12 APR 1990

SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 10 JUN 1998

201B 2.0 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 50.40 50.40
103B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 50.40 100.80
407C 3.4 3.0 5.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 78.54 179.34
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 75.48 254.82
307C 3.5 3.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 80.85 335.67
109C 3.8 3.0 3.5 6.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 79.80 415.47 11.31

3 GORSHKOVOZOV Oleksandr UKR 18 JUL 1991

KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993

201B 2.0 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 50.40 50.40
301B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00 98.40
407C 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 73.44 171.84
107B 3.1 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 72.54 244.38
109C 3.8 3.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 90.06 334.44
5253B 3.4 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 75.48 409.92 16.86

4 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 16 NOV 1996

TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994

201B 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40 47.40
301B 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 49.20 96.60
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 68.82 165.42
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 82.62 248.04
109C 3.8 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 68.40 316.44
407C 3.4 3.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 70.38 386.82 39.96

5 LESIAK Kacper POL 06 NOV 1996

RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 OCT 1991

201B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 46.80 46.80
301B 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 48.00 94.80
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.89 162.69
407C 3.4 3.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 71.40 234.09
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 68.34 302.43
109C 3.8 3.0 3.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 61.56 363.99 62.79
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 GOODFELLOW Daniel GBR 09 OCT 1996

LAUGHER Jack GBR 30 JAN 1995

201B 2.0 3.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 50.40 50.40
401B 2.0 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 51.60 102.00
407C 3.4 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 80.58 182.58
307C 3.5 3.0 1.5 3.0 6.0 7.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 45.15 227.73
109C 3.8 3.0 7.5 6.5 4.0 2.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 62.70 290.43
5156B 3.9 3.0 7.0 6.5 4.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 70.20 360.63 66.15

7 HART Alexander AUT 07 MAR 1999

SCHALLER Nikolaj AUT 22 SEP 2000

201B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.20 46.20
301B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 45.60 91.80
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 64.80 156.60
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 215.10
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.96 282.06
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 70.38 352.44 74.34

8 TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 04 MAR 2002

MOLVALIS Nikolaos GRE 06 JUL 2000

401B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 46.20 46.20
301B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 46.80 93.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 63.00 156.00
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.20 217.20
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 64.17 281.37
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 64.80 346.17 80.61

9 MELIKIDZE Sandro GEO 10 NOV 1996

ONIKASHVILI Tornike GEO 17 MAR 2000

201B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 44.40 44.40
301B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 46.20 90.60
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 60.30 150.90
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 62.31 213.21
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 61.20 274.41
5154B 3.4 3.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.22 336.63 90.15

10 FAATZ Pascal NED 10 APR 1997

MEULENDIJKS Bram NED 19 FEB 2003

401B 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 46.20 46.20
201B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.40 90.60
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 54.00 144.60
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 53.94 198.54
305B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 53.10 251.64
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 59.40 311.04 115.74
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